HSCC Provisional Entry List

iﬁi Donington Historic Race Meeting
p=/ 24th June 2023 - 25th June 2023

o

Monoposto Grid 1 Race 4,9 & 14

2 David Cox
6 Peter Venn
7 Geoff Fern

14 Robert Smith

24 Matthew Haughton
25 Jim Spencer

26 Bryn Tootell

27 Jack Walton

29 James Tanser
32 Terry Clark
41 Damon Bland

44 Will Cox

48 Morgan McCourt
56 Tom Wheatley
57 Edward Guest
62 David Heavey
67 Andrew Wheals
70 Paul Hutson

71 Chris Kite

75 Thomas Hill

77 Nigel Davers
99 Mat Jordan

101 Jon Reed

117 Dan Levy

316 Kyle Wallace
369 Codey Keogh

Ralt RT3

Reynard 913

Van Diemen RF89
Dallara F395

Jedi Mk 6
Reynard 883

Van Diemen RFO1
Van Diemen FX02
GSE PR3

Van Diemen RF00
Van Diemen RFO1
Ralt RT3

Leastone PHO1
Van Diemen RF99
Anson SA4
Leastone 1000
Jedi Mk 6

Jedi Mk 6

Dallara F393
Swift Formula Renault
Jedi Mk 6

Van Diemen RF99

Formula Vauxhall Lotus

Jedi Mk 7
Formula Renault
Leastone 1000

Monoposto Grid 2 Race 8,12 & 19

3 Jason Timms
4 Oliver Hulme
5 Russ Giles

7 Geoff Fern

8 Martin Wright
9 Tony Bishop
12 Phil Davis

17 Ameet Patel
18 Nigel Howard
35 Simon Lonnergan
36 Mike Hatton
45 Steve Farrell

47 David Jones

49 Amnon Needham
52 Phil Chappell

54 Karl O'Brien

63 Kevin Otway

68 Malcolm Scott
73 Sam Donn

90 Lee Cunningham
94 Ashley Dibden
96 Kevan McLurg
98 Rodney Toft

111 Isla Mackenzie
157 Chris Levy

161 Julian Hoskins

Dallara 301

Hyper Racer X1
Dallara F398
Mygale SJ10 Duratec
Dallara 301
Dallara F307

Van Diemen RF98
Dallara F399
Mygale SJ02
Dallara F398
Dallara F305
Reynard SF79
Van Diemen RF82
Van Diemen RF82
Mygale F4
Dallara F307
Dallara F304
Dallara F398
Mygale SJ02
Dallara F301
Dallara F307
Dallara F397

Van Diemen RF82
Dallara F302
Dallara F397
Vector TF93Z

70s Road Sports with 80s Challenge Race 17

2 Adam Bagnall

3 Pete Connell

5 Antony Ross

7 David Tomkinson
9 Julian Barter

10 Nigel Ashley

12 Tom Owen

14 Chris Holland
22 Nigel Armstrong
26 Glynn Evans

28 Chris Baines

30 John Williams
34 Justin Wilson
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Jaguar E-type S2 FHC
TVR 3000M
TVR 3000M
TVR Vixen S2
TVR 3000M
Lotus Europa
Peugeot 205
Lotus Seven S4
Lotus Elan S4
Porsche 914-6
Porsche 924
Porsche 911SC
Lotus Seven S4

37
49
55
57
67
72
111
115
131
717

Nic Strong
Peter Hore
Steve Bellerby
Mark Oldfield
Tim Hayes

Jim Dean

Mark Wynn
Mike Eagles
Mark Bennett
Anthony Reeley

Marcos 3000GT

Porsche 924

TVR 3000M

Lancia Beta

Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint
Lotus Europa

TVR Vixen

MG BGT V8

MG B

Lotus Elan S3

Aurora Trophy with Classic Formula 3 Race 7 & 13

4
5

6

7
17
18
23
30
45
49
72
88
111
177

James McGaughay
Neil Jenkins

Frank Lyons

Neil Glover

Michael Bletsoe-Brown

Ben Stiles

Kore Berg

Paul Campfield
Rory Smith
Amnon Needham
Mike Coker
Alex Kapadia
Jeff Williams
Mike Bainbridge

Swift DB4
Chevron B38

Lola T332
Chevron B37
Chevron B27

Van Diemen RF82
March 742
Chevron B24

Ralt RT4

Van Diemen RF82
Lola T300

March 762

Van Diemen RF82
Chevron B29

Classic Formula Ford Race1 & 6

AN W N =

9
11
12
13
18
25
31
41
47
51
53
73
74
88
93
94
880

Mark Harrison
Rick Morris
Mike Gardner
James Fettiplace
Andrew Smith
Mike Saunders
James Rigby
Stuart Kestenbaum
Ben Tinkler
Chris Porritt
Andy Gosling
Paul Unsworth
Ben Hadfield
Joseph Ahrens
Mark Wilkes
Simon Clews
Rudolf Ernst
Calvin Bainbridge
Jake Shortland
Tony Kiss

Tim Bennett

Lola T540E
Royale RP29
Crossle 32F

Van Diemen RF80
Van Diemen FA73
PRS RHO1

Royale RP26

Van Diemen RFS81
Van Diemen RF80
Titan Mk6

Van Diemen RF79
Lola T200

Van Diemen RF79
Royale RP26
Merlyn Mk 20S
Royale RP24
Titan Mk6

Lola T200

Lola T440

Lola T202/94
Hawke DL21

Guards Trophy with Thundersports Race 15

4
5

15
22
24
25

27
30
31
33
36
40
46
49
54

55
59
70
88

Sandy Watson
Mark Goodyear/
Clive Buffey
Horatio Fitz-Simon
Matthew Wrigley
Gwyn Pollard
Nick Pancisi
Michael Hibberd/
Andrew Hibberd
John Sheldon
Ben Snee

Robert Tusting
Mark Dwyer
Andrew Garside
Stephen Reece
Steve Nuttall
Paul Cope
Graham Ridgway/
Tom Smith
David Forsbrey
Graham Moss
Ross Hyett

John Davison

Chevron B8
Lotus Ellan 26R

Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus Elan 26R
Royale RP6/17
Lotus Elan 26R
Lotus 23B

Chevron B16

Lotus Elan GTS
Lenham P69 Spider
Lenham P69

Lotus Elan GTS
lotus elan

Chevron B8

March 75S

Lotus Elan GTS

Chevron B8

Shelby Cobra
Chevron B16
TVR Griffith



97 Andrew Wareing/
Adam Sykes

99 Nick Powell/
Eddie Powell

121 Nick Bailey

136 Keith Norris

McLaren M1A
Lotus Elan 26R

Royale S2000M
Tiga SC79

Historic Formula Ford Race 3 & 11

3 Benn Simms
15 Matthew Wrigley
21 Ross Drybrough

25 Chris Porritt

30 David Squire

32 Nigel Adams

35 Stephen Bayliss
37 Will Nuthall

41 Paul Unsworth
42 Cormac Flanagan
43 Callum Grant

52 Zoe Newall

53 Mark Wilkes

55 Spencer Shinner

61 Nikki Cottrill

65 Damian Samuel-Camps
82 Craig Jamieson

83 Sam Mitchell
86 Jonathan Speak
111 Damien Delhase
158 Linton Stutely

Historic Formula Junior Front Engine Race 18

4 Graham Barron
8 Alex Morton

11 John Arnold

12 Stuart Roach

13 Chris Astley

14 Crispian Besley
16 Peter Fenichel
31 Peter Edbrooke
37 Martin Sheppard
51 Andrew Hibberd
93 Rudolf Ernst
119 Edoardo Guarino
131 Dave Wall

Jomo JMR 7
Merlyn Mk11A/20
Merlyn Mk20 AS
Titan Mk6
Hawke DL2
Lotus 61

Lola T202
Jamun T2

Lola T200
Alexis Mk14
Merlyn MK20A
Palliser WDF2
Merlyn Mk 20S
Merlyn Mk20/50
Lotus 61M
Merlyn Mk20
Merlyn Mk20A
Merlyn Mk20
Merlyn Mk20a
Merlyn Mk11A
Royale RP3

Gemini MKII
Condor SII
Elva 100
Alexis Mk2
Elva 100
Elva 100
Stanguellini F
Lotus 18
Stanguellini
Lola Mk2
Mitter M60
Elva 100
Gemini Mk 1T

Historic Formula Junior Rear Engine Race 16

3 Mark Bates

5 Robin Longdon

17 Tim Metcalfe

20 Michael Hibberd
35 John Hutchison Jnr
36 Robert Goodwin
38 Gary Thomas

39 Nic Carlton-Smith
40 Chris Wilks

42 Martin Aubert

43 Stuart Monument
44 Adrian Holey

60 Syd Fraser

61 George Diffey

65 Richard Ferris

67 Anthony Binnington
68 Horatio Fitz-Simon
84 Mark Woodhouse
93 Rudolf Ernst

167 Mark Carter

182 Alan Schmidt

194 Clive Richards

201 Andrea Guarino
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Lynx FJ
Lola Mk3
Cooper T56
Lotus 20
Envoy Mkl
Kieft FJ
Kieft FJ
Kieft FJ

Deep Sanderson DS104

Lotus 20
Lotus 18
Rennmax BN1-2
Lotus 20/22
Lotus 20
Donford FJ
Cooper T67
Lotus 22
Lotus 20/22
Lotus 22
Brabham BT6
Lotus 22
Lotus 22
Lotus 22

Historic Road Sports Race 2

1

2
10
21
26
49
51
53
66
71
78
79
80
83
101
110
171
178
521
717

Kevin Kivlochan
Peter Garland
Richard Owen
Peter Chappell
John Davison
Peter Micklewright
Simon King
Adrian Gilbert
Jonathan Stringer
Brian Arculus
John Waterson
Richard Plant
John Shaw

Mark Godfrey
Cip Nistorica
Mark Soley
Kelvin Laidlaw
Jonathon Rushton
Martin Pratt

Ant Reeley

Shelby Cobra

Morgan Plus 8

Ford Galaxie

Austin Healey Sprite Mk1
Lotus Elan S1

Lotus Elan S1

Morgan Plus 8

Lotus Elan S3

Lotus Seven S2

Lotus Elite

Lotus Elite

Morgan Plus 8

Morgan Plus 8

Lotus 7

Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce
MG Midget

Morgan Plus 8

Morgan Plus 4

Morgan Plus 4

Lotus Elan S3

Historic Touring Cars with Historic Modsports & Special

Saloons Race 4 & 10

6
7
15
16
18
21

26
47
61
66
71
78
85
89
94
147

666

Steve Watton
Paul Sibley
Tony Davies
David Lloyd
Andy Robinson
Mike Davies/
John Davies
Paul Knapton
Nigel Cox

Brian Webb
William Sharpe
Andrew Willis
Myles Castaldini
Anthony Hayes
Adrian Oliver
Steve Platts
Nigel Reuben
Oliver Reuben
Nicholas Lyford/
Emilia Brown

Turner Sports

MG Midget
Vauxhall Firenza
Jensen CV8

Ford Falcon

Austin Mini Cooper

Maguire Stiletto
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Anglia 105E
MG Midget
Austin A30
Davrian Mk8

Mini Saloon
Hillman Imp
Singer Chamois
TVR Griffiths

MG A



